
2020 Proven Winners Guide 

Superbells Honeyberry 

We offer Proven Winners Plants 

in the following containers: 

 4.25” Grande Pot 

 6.5” Mix PW Pot 

 1 Gallon Pot 

 10” Hanging Basket 

 12” Hanging Basket 

 13” Planter 



Dear Valued Customers, 

 We at  Jim Stakey Greenhouses appreciate your contin-

ued business in 2019 and hope you are as excited as we 

are for 2020.  Our company is always looking ahead to 

expand our product availability to provide your garden 

center with the most variety and quality to increase sales. 

We are pleased to announce many new additions as well 

as offering successful plants we have introduced in the 

past few years.  

New in 6.5” Proven Winners pots are long blooming, dis-

ease resistant Compact Sunpatiens. Perfect for full to part 

sun gardens with many colors to choose from.   Returning 

favorites— Mystic Dahlia, Toucan Canna Lilies,  Colocasia 

(Elephant Ear) and Thunbergia (Black Eyed Susan Vine)  

are now offered in convenient 6.5” PW pots as well. Our 

very popular Senetti returns in  9” planters. 

If you are interested in early sales, please consider our 

9”pots of cool weather, colorful Osteospermum (African 

Daisy), Ranunculus (Persian Buttercup) and Primula 

(English Primrose).   

 There are also many new 12” Proven Winners Combina-

tion Hanging Baskets this spring including playful pink and 

yellow ‘Sunglasses’, contrasting purple, yellow and red 

‘Fruit Salad’, and pastel themed ‘Neptune’ in lavender, 

blue and yellow.  Each are also offered in  6.5” PW  Mix 

pots and 13” planters. 

Returning 8-04 flats and 3.5” pots offer premium bedding 

plants such as African Marigolds, Cosmos, Nicotiana, Vin-

cas, Zinnias and more… as well as 8-04 flats of Herbs and 

Vegetables. We also carry 8-06 flats of annual bedding 

plants, and 3-06 flats of  wave petunias. 

At Jim Stakey Greenhouses, we are wishing you a success-

ful season and a strong relationship with our company to 

give you the best season yet! 

Sincerely, 

Jim Stakey     
page 1 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

AGERATUM-ARTIST 
These non-stop, bountiful bloomers are sturdy, 
compact and very heavily branched. Deadheading 
is not required as new flowers overgrow old ones. 
Artist Ageratum have outstanding heat tolerance 
and bloom May through the first frost.  
Deer-resistant  
Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pot 

Ageratum Artist Blue 

Artist Blue 

ALTERNANTHERA 

An easy to grow, compact Alternanthera that 

is heat and drought tolerant.  Plum Dandy 

offers mounding and spreading burgundy to 

purple foliage with rosy undertones.  Great as 

a filler or spiller in combination planters or 

low-maintenance landscapes. 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pot 
Plum Dandy 

ANGELONIA-ANGELFACE 

Angelface Angelonia have the largest flowers on the market and the 
best consumer performance. Bred for flower size, and their upright, 
well-branched habit, these heat lovers will produce full blooming 
specimen plants well into the Fall.  Deer-resistant.   

Angelface Wedgwood Blue 

Blue Perfectly Pink Wedgwood Blue  White 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pot                                                                     page 2 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

Vanilla Butterfly 

ARGERANTHEMUM 

BACOPA (Sutera) 

page 3 

 Snowstorm Rose  

 White Butterfly Vanilla Butterfly    Golden Butterfly 

Proven Winners Marguerites continue to set the standard for bloom 
production, heat tolerance and versatility. The flowers are attractive 
to butterflies and bees.    Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pot  
 

Glacier Blue  

NEW 

 Rose 

NEW 

BEGONIA-Tuberous 

 Giant Snowflake 

SNOWSTORM Proven Winners Sutera varieties are easy-to-grow “living carpet” plants that are vigorous, 

versatile, and  superb as solo plantings. Sutera can be mixed with medium-sized vigorous plants for out-

standing combinations.   4.25” PW Grande Pot 

NONSTOP Series are planted in containers or in the landscape, these famous trouble-free non-stop bloom-

ers come in a variety of colors and produce magnificent flowers from April until the first frost. They have a 

compact, uniform habit with intense basal branching. Nonstop Mocca has coffee colored dark foliage. 

Mocca Bright Orange 

Nonstop Begonias 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pot 

 Mocca Cherry 

 Mocca Pink Shades 

Mocca Yellow Mocca Scarlet Mocca White Mocca Deep Orange 

NEW 

Mocca Bright Orange 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

Endless Illumination 
Blue 

BROWALLIA 

Lady Godiva Yellow page 4 

Endless Flirtation  
White 

Browallias are one of the few flowers that grow best in light shade.  
Mounding habit and star-like flowers, Endless series performs beauti-
fully in baskets and in the landscape. 
 
Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pot 
10” Hanging Baskets (Blue Only) 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots 

Large,  fully double, clear 

yellow or  bright orange 

flowers with excellent 

heat and disease toler-

ance and very low seed 

set for  season long per-

formance. 

Lady Godiva Orange 

CALENDULA- ENGLISH MARIGOLD 

Lady Godiva Yellow 

BIDENS 

Goldilocks Rocks Imp. 

NEW 

Campfire Flame 

Goldilocks Rocks bright golden blooms are semi-double and 

flower all season through a light frost. 

 

Campfire Flame 

NEW 

NEW 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

                                                                    page 5 

CALIBRACHOA-SUPERBELLS 

NEW 

Blackcurrant Punch 

Superbells have continuous masses of small, petunia-like 
flowers on a semi-upright or trailing habit. The series was 
developed and selected for large flowers, disease re-
sistance, superior heat tolerance and strong summer per-
formance.  

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pot, 10” 
Hanging Baskets and  6.5” Mix Proven Winners Pots 

Holy Cow Holy Moly Holy Smokes 
 Blue 

 Pink Double Amber 

NEW 

Double Orange 

NEW 

NEW 

Double Blue Doublette Love Swept Double Orchid Double Ruby 

Double Chiffon 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

Cherry Red    

Blue Moon Punch Pomegranate Punch Strawberry Punch 

page 6 

Tangerine Punch 

 Grape Punch  

 Red  

CALIBRACHOA-SUPERBELLS  Continued 

Lemon Slice 

Miss Lilac 

NEW 

Blackcurrant Punch Watermelon Punch 

NEW 

Honeyberry 

Tabletop Blue Tabletop White Tabletop Red 

NEW NEW NEW 

NEW 

RECIPE IDEA 

Minnie 
 Tabletop Red, White, Blue  



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

CALIBRACHOA-SUPERBELLS  Continued 

Plum  

Over Easy 

White  

Sequin Blue 
 Calibrachoa Double Blue 

Dichondra Silver Falls 
Pennisetum Sky Rocket 

Superbena Sparlking Amethyst 

Yellow   Yellow Chiffon 

Hollywood Star Morning Star 

Rising Star Dreamsicle Improved  

page 7 

 Evening Star  Cherry Star 

Tangerine Punch 

CALIBRACHOA RECIPE IDEAS 

Black Champagne 
 Calibrachoa Blackcurrant Punch 

Ipomea Sw. Car. Sweetheart Jet Black 

Tropical Sunrise 

NEW 

Volcanic 
 Calibrachoa Double Orange 

Calendula Lady Godiva Orange 
Geranium Timeless Fire 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

Flambe Yellow 

CHRYSOCEPHALUM 

FLAMBE Yellow 

Yellow pearl-like blooms and bright 
silver foliage provide all summer 
color. These drought tolerant 
plants grow quickly to cover the 
ground and form a compact  mat.   
 
Offered in 4.25”  Proven Winners 
Grande pot. 

CANNA 

Scarlet 

Yellow 

Toucan Scarlet 

TOUCAN Canna Lilies will 

bloom all summer, are ex-

tremely heat tolerant– lov-

ing both heat and humidity.  

Canna lilies are adaptable 

and can take damp condi-

tions, but  are not especial-

ly water needy.  Bold thrill-

ers for large containers and 

landscape, they will re-

bloom until late in season.  

HT: 30-48”  

 
Offered in 6.5” Proven Win-
ners Pots. 

Toucan Yellow 

page 8 



page 9 

CLEOME—SPIDER FLOWER 

PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

 

COLOCASIA– ELEPHANT EAR 

Pequena Rosalita 

 

Black Coral 

Senorita Blanca  Senorita Rosalita 

SENORITA Series 

Finally, Cleomes that flower all summer long and  
won’t set seed.  Both varieties are very rigorous growers – no  
deadheading required.   
 
Pequena Rosalita is a true pink Cleome that is slightly shorter, 
more compact and better branched than the Senorita Series.  
Rosalita will not get too tall too fast.  
 
Offered in 4.25” Proven Winner Grande pot. 
 

Royal Hawaiian Colocasias are bred to perform equally will in containers the landscape, adding rich textures 

of disease resistant foliage that range from glossy chartreuse to dark black.  These large tropical accents are 

great in both full sun and shade.  Best when used as garden border and mass landscape planting. 

(36-48” Height)               Offered in 6.5” Proven Winners Pots . 

 

Maui Gold 

NEW 

Maui Sunrise Maui Sunrise 

NEW 



Fishnet Stocking Mount Washington 

PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

page 10 
Texas parking Lot 

ColorBlaze Lime Time 

ColorBlaze Dipt in Wine ColorBlaze Alligator Tears 

COLEUS 
With vibrant color and exceptional performance, the ColorBlaze collection of coleus is a must-have for your 

Spring line-up.  These foliage plants are bold, versatile, easy to grow, 

and extremely popular with gardeners.  All are late flowering varieties 

that hold their form throughout the season.  Colorblaze coleus are tol-

erant of varying light conditions and are among the fastest selling 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots 

ColorBlaze Velveteen 

El Brighto 

ColorBlaze Rediculous ColorBlaze Sedona Sunset 

 Freckles 

NEW 

ColorBlaze  
Strawberry Drop 

ColorBlaze Torchlight 

ColorBlaze  
Chocolate Drop 

ColorBlaze  
Royale Cherry Brandy 

ColorBlaze  
Golden Dreams 

NEW 

ColorBlaze Wicked Hot ColorBlaze Wicked Witch 

NEW NEW 

ColorBlaze Wicked Witch 



DAHLIA  

Malaysian (Pink) Marianna (Rose) 

Pinta (Orange) Corsica (Yellow) 

                                                                  

Mystic Illusion 

MYSTIC Series 

Outstanding  heat and humidity tolerance-

the standard in Dahlia performance.  Clear 

yellow flowers stand out against filigreed 

purple-black foliage.  

PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Pots. 

Mystic Illusion 

Silver Falls 

Offered in 6.5” Proven Winners Pots. 

Ibiza (DBL Pink) 

Malta  (Bicolor) 

Santorini (White) 
Malta  (Bicolor) MIDI Series 

Midi is a large flowered series selected for its uniformity 
in plant habit and flower power. These vigorous basal 
branching plants are covered with huge blooms 
throughout the summer. 
Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots. 

DICHONDRA  

Vigorous, fan-shaped silver foliage on silver stems; very heat and drought tolerant.  Very strongly trailing 
plant is a fun component in baskets, planters, or as a ground cover. Easy care. 

Silver Falls page 11 



Betty 

EUPHORBIA 

PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

FUCHSIA 

Blue My Mind Evolvulus has deep, large sky blue flowers 

make a stunning complement to this variety’s silver-toned 

foliage. 

Offered  in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots 

SHADOW DANCER Series 

Shadow Dancers Fuchsias are very early blooming and grow 
easily with exceptionally uniform and compact growth.   

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots 

EVOLVULUS- DWARF MORNING GLORY 

Blue My Mind 

page 12 

DIAMOND FROST Series 

Clouds of dainty flowers match the full 
and airy habit of the most awarded plant 
that PW has ever introduced.  
  

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots 

Diamond  Frost Diamond Mountain Diamond Snow 

NEW 

Marcia 

Rosella Yolanda 

ANNUAL  OF THE YEAR 
Euphoria 

DIAMOND COLLECTION 

VERY LOADED 

Euphorbia Diamond Snow 
Sunpatiens Compact Neon Pink  

Supertunia Silverberry 
 

 RECIPE IDEA 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

Gauras are compact, clump forming, 
vase-shaped plants with wiry, arch-
ing stems. Flower buds appear long, 
terminal, wand-like panicles above 
the foliage.   

page 13 

Boldly Dark Red 

Heat It Up Scarlet 

GERANIUM– Pelargonium 

GAURA 

Geraniums are a consumer favorite, and the blooms of BOLDLY Series al-

ready have a dedicated and strong following among gardeners. BOLDLY is 

a cross between zonal and ivy geraniums. With more zonal traits than ivy, 

exceptional heat tolerance and a mounded habit, BOLDLY offers beauty 

and strong performance.                        

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots                                           

13”PW Geranium Combo Planter 

NEW 

    Karalee Petite Pink  

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winner Grande Pots 

 Lavender Rose Boldly Hot Pink Dark Red Burgundy 

Stratosphere White 

NEW 

GAILLARDIA– BLANKET FLOWER 

Heat tolerant plants are a great addition to hanging baskets, 
containers and landscapes.  

NEW 

Heat It Up Yellow 

Gaillardia Heat It Up Yellow 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winner Grande Pots 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

Exceptionally easy to grow, indispensable varieties for containers, 

baskets and the border.  

Icicles Petite Licorice White Licorice 

Petite Licorice 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande pot. 

HELICHRYSUM 

Icicles 

White Licorice 

page 14 
Hippo Red Hippo Rose 

HYPOESTES- POLKA DOT PLANT 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande pot. 

Hippo Pink Hippo White 

The Hippo Hypoestes Series are uniquely bright and vigorous.  They are 

much larger than generic types and will grow equally well in sun or shade. 

Hippo Red 

GOMPHRENA 

Truffula Pink 

Truffula Pink 

This Gomphrena has a perfectly-balanced 

habit that shows off a plethora of hot-pink 

flowers.  It performs very well in hot, humid 

climates where it blooms all season long.  It is 

an ideal cut-flower with long vase life. 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winner Grande Pots 



Blackie 

Sweet Potato Vine has become a gardener’s favorite because of its unique color and form. Proven Winners 

choice varieties show the versatility and impact that has made these trailers must-haves for containers and 

the landscape.  

PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

IPOMEA (POTATO VINE) 

Sweet Caroline Red Hawk 

Margarita Sweet Caroline  
Sweetheart Red 

Tricolor (Pink/White) 

SWEET CAROLINE Series 

The Sweet Caroline Series is a more compact Ipomoea with a smaller 
leaf size and less aggressive growth, while maintaining an 18-24” 
mounded-spreading shape. 

ILLUSION Series 

The Illusion series adds a unique leaf form in Sweet Potato 
Vines with a more controlled growth habit. These varieties have 

very compact, dense, lacy foliage. 
 
Offered in 4.25” Proven Winner Grande pot. 

Sweet Caroline Raven  Sweet Caroline          
Red Hawk 

NEW 

Sweet Caroline 
Bewitched Green With Envy 

Sweet Caroline 
Sweetheart Jet Black 

 

Sweet Caroline 
Bewitched After Midnight 

Illusion Emerald Lace 

NEW 

page 15 
Illusion Midnight Lace 

Sweet Caroline 
Light Green 

 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

page 16 

Luscious                             
Royale Cosmo 

LANTANA 

Luscious      
Goldengate 

NEW 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winner Grande pots. 

Lantanas are tough, resilient plants that thrive in hot weather and bloom 
profusely from spring until frost. These plants are an excellent choice for 
containers, baskets, or beds, and their brightly colored flowers are excellent 
at attracting hummingbirds and butterflies. 

ISOTOMA– Star Flower 

LAMIUM 

Star-shaped flowers on a cushion 
of medium-green foliage. Out-
standing heat tolerant plant for 
containers or landscape. 

 Patti’s Pink 

 Isotoma Patti’s Pink 

Pink Chablis 

A frothy confection of silver and green 
foliage with cotton candy pink flowers; 
heat tolerant.  Often grown as a peren-
nial, Pink Chablis provides color and 
texture in sun or shade.  Great in com-
binations or monoculture, containers 
or landscape. 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winner Grande pots. 

Luscious                             
Bananrama 

Luscious                                   
Pinkberry Blend 

Bandana                       
Cherry Sunrise 

Bandana                       
Lemon Zest 

Bandana Red Bandana White 

Luscious            
Citrus Blend  

CITRUS TANG 

Canna Toucan Scarlet 
Sunpatiens Compact Orange 
Lantana Luscious Goldengate 
Coleus ColorBlaze Wicked Hot Luscious Grape 

Luscious                                
Marmalade 

Lamium Pink Chablis 

 RECIPE IDEA 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

LOBELIA 
LAGUNA SERIES 
A breakthrough in Lobelia breeding, Lagunas are free-blooming spring through fall, offering unstoppable gar-
den performance. 
 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots. 

Laguna  
Trailing Blue Sky 

Laguna  
Compact Blue Eye 

Laguna White Laguna Dark Blue 

Blushing Princess Dark Knight Snow Princess 

Laguna Ultraviolet 

Laguna Trailing Blue Sky 

LOBULARIA 
Lobularia produces masses of large, fragrant flowers throughout 

the summer and remains lush through the autumn frost.  It is 

heat tolerant and has incredibly long bloom time. 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots. 

Snow Princess 

page 17 



Goldilocks 

PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

MECARDONIA 

NEMESIA 

GOLDILOCKS —Trailing habit, and 

shiny, round, chartreuse leaves 

that turn bright lemon-yellow in 

the sun. 

WAIKIKI SUNSET—Variegated 

yellow-green  foliage accented 

with yellow flowers from early 

spring to  late summer. 

Offered 4.25” Proven Winners 

Grande Pot. 

 

LYSIMACHIA– CREEPING JENNY 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners  Grande Pot 

Sunsatia Coconut 

Sunsatia  Cranberry Red Sunsatia  Lemon 

Gold Dust 

Sunsatia Blood Orange 

Gold Dust is a heat lover and offers all season color 

with masses of half-inch flowers. 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pot. 

Nemesias scoff at cold weather and keep blooming right through frosts in early spring and late fall. The 

attractive foliage features well-branched stems with narrow, slightly serrated, bright green leaves. 

Waikiki Sunset 
Waikiki Sunset  

NEW 

Irresistible 

Sunsatia Blood Orange 
Calibrachoa Yellow 
Lobelia Ultra Violet page 18 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

NEW GUINEA IMPATIENS 
INFINITY Series 

Shade annuals can be hard to find and New Guineas fill that niche 
with vibrant beauty. These plants have been bred with well-
matched vigorous habits. They also have features that consumers 
demand: large flowers, dark green to purple foliage, and a variety 
of unique color choices. 

 Infinity Pink Frost 

Infinity Light Purple 

SYMPHONY Series have a 

compact, spiller habit.   

HT 8-12” 

OSTEOSPERMUM-  African Daisy 

Infinity Orange Frost Infinity 
 Blushing Crimson 

Infinity 
 Blushing Lilac 

Infinity 
 Cherry Red 

Infinity Red Infinity White Infinity Dark Pink Infinity Lavender  Infinity Light Purple 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots 

Symphony Orange 

NEW 

Symphony Orange 

    Bright Lights 
Yellow 

NEW 

    Bright Lights               
White 

BRIGHT LIGHTS Series 

Heat tolerant plants with large yellow daisy 

flowers.  Mounded habits hold the flowers up 

for great flower presence. 

 Symphony Lemon 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners  Grande Pots. 
    Bright Lights White 

    Bright Lights  
Double Moonglow 

page 19 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

OXALIS 

CHARMED Series 

Charmed cultivars 

have large, shamrock

-shaped foliage and 

dainty flowers.  

 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots 

page 20 

Charmed Wine 

Oxalis Charmed Wine 

Sunstar Lavender 

NEW 

PENTAS– Egyptian Star Flower 

Sunstar Red 

NEW 

Sunstar Pink 

NEW 

Sunstar Rose 

NEW 

Extra large clusters of flowers on dark green foliage work well in containers, as well as landscape.  Heat and 
humidity tolerant plants are great all summer bloomers.                                                                                            

Sweet Little Things 

Calibrachoa Honeyberry 
Euphorbia Diamond Snow 

Ipomea Sweet Caroline Red Hawk 
Pentas Sunstar Rose 

 RECIPE IDEA 
Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots 



 Bermuda Beach 

Black Cherry 

PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

Supertunias are the best selling vegetative petunias ever, and a longtime favorite of growers and home gar-

deners. With their irresistible fragrance, self-cleaning habit and wonderful range of colors, they’re virtually 

maintenance free and bloom continuously throughout the season. Their large blossoms attract humming-

birds and butterflies.  

 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots,                                                                                                                     

10” Hanging Baskets and 6.5” Mix Proven Winners Pots 

PETUNIAS-SUPERTUNIAS 

Limoncello Trailing Blue Veined Trailing Rose Veined 

Mini Vista Pink Star Mini Vista Violet Star Mini Vista                
Morning Glory 

NEW 

Sharon (DBL) 

Daybreak Charm 

Raspberry Rush 

Mini Vista Hot Pink 

Mulberry Charm 

Trailing Strawberry Pink Veined 

page 21 

Mini Vista White 

Blue Skies 

NEW 

White 

Raspberry Rush 

NEW 

Mini Vista Indigo Imp 

NEW 



Picasso in Purple 

PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

Royal Velvet 

Vista Bubblegum Vista Fuchsia  Vista Silverberry Vista Snowdrift 

SUPERTUNIAS CONT’D 

Latte Honey Really Red 

Bordeaux 

Royal Magenta  

Supertunia Lovie Dovie 
Supertunia Mini Vista Hot Pink 

Calibrachoa Yellow 
Canna Toucan Yellow page 22 

Vista Paradise 

NEW 

Lovie Dovie 

 SUPERTUNIA RECIPE IDEAS 

Strawberry Swirl 
Pentas Sunstar Pink 

Supertunia Raspberry Rush 
Bacopa Snowstorm Snow Globe 

Rejuvenation 

Supertunia Sharon 
Coleus ColorBlaze Torchlight 

Sunglasses with Thriller 

You Go Girl 
Supertunia Picasso In Purple 

Ipomea Sweet Caroline Bewitched  
Green with Envy  

RECIPE IDEA 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

PORTULACA 
Mojave offer dramatic impact with their almost iridescent colors. 
The single-petaled blossoms are very large with exposed stamens, 

offering a two-tone effect. 

Mojave Pink 

Mojave Yellow 

Intensia White  

PETUNIA-SURFINIA 
Surfinias produce drifts of colorful flowers that 

spill over window boxes and  hanging baskets. 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots 

Sky Blue 

Intensia Blueberry 

PHLOX 

Intensia Red Hot 

Intensia White 

‘Intensia’ phlox can be planted in flower borders or containers.  The varieties in this series stay under 12 
inches and have an upright, willowy form like wildflowers. Although diminutive in stature, the blooms are 
large, often up to 1-inch across.                                               

                                                                                                    Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots 

Mojave Red Imp. 

NEW 

 

Mojave Fuchsia Imp. 

NEW 

page 23 
Mojave Tangerine 



Rockin’ Deep Purple 
Rockin’ Blue Suede Shoes 

NEW 

Rockin’ Blue Suede Shoes 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

Unplugged So Blue 

True blue flowers on mid-sized plants that 
love heat, don't mind humidity and will 
bloom non-stop for months. A good sized 
plant, but not too large. It is right-sized for 
containers and good for use in landscapes 
as well.                                                                                                                              
HT 14-24” Unplugged So Blue 

SANVITALIA– Creeping Zinnia 
Uniform, petite, bright yellow flowers grow on extremely heat and 
drought tolerant plants. Low maintenance Sunbini works in containers and 
landscape. 

Offered in  4.25” Proven Winners Pots 

Sunbini 

PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

SALVIA 
A compact, well branched plant with dark foliage and deep 
purple or light blue flowers that is perfect as a thriller in 
containers or landscapes.  Hummingbirds, butterflies and 
bees all love it, a great plant for pollinator gardens.                           
HT 30-40” Blue Suede Shoes                            
HT 30-40” Deep Purple 

page 24 

Unplugged So Blue 

Offered in 9” Planter 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

STROBILANTHES 
The striking, almost iridescent multi-colored, 

heat-loving  foliage is exquisite in containers, 

combinations or the landscape.   

 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots 
Persian Shield 

Lemon Coral Sedum 

SEDUM 

William the Conqueror 
Sedum Lemon Coral     

Coleus Coleus Chocolate Drop 
Ipomea Sweet Caroline Raven 

A mounding groundcover with bright chartreuse 

foliage and a well-branched habit.  It’s great for 

small pot production and is useful at the front of 

the border, in combinations, and as a monocul-

ture.  This beautifully textured succulent is as vig-

orous as it is drought tolerant—a true mainstay 

in the garden. 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winner Grande Pots  

SCAEVOLA 

Whirlwind Blue Imp Whirlwind Pink Imp. 

NEW 

Whirlwind White 

Australian Fan Flowers look delicate but thrive even in the 

toughest conditions. Constantly in flower, these combo stars 

boast attractive foliage and a well-branched habit. 

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winner Grande Pots and                          

10” Hanging Baskets   

page 25 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

SUNPATIENS- Impatiens Hybrid 

Offered in  6.5” Proven Winners Pots 

Compact Fire Red Compact Neon Pink 

Compact Orange 

SunPatiens Compact Series are disease resistant and outstanding perform-

ers. Compact varieties bloom non-stop from Spring through Fall in full to 

part sun. Can be used in containers, hanging baskets and landscape. 

Compact Orange 

Compact  Purple 

Compact Tropical Rose 

Compact Pink Candy Compact  Royal Magenta 

Compact  White 

Compact Deep Rose 

Offered in 1 Gallon Proven Winners Pots 

THUNBERGIA– BLACK-EYED SUSAN VINE 

page 26 Tangerine Slice A-Peel Orange A-Peel Lemon A-Peel 

The A-Peel series featuring Lemon, Orange, 

and Tangerine Slice, offer bright cheery color 

on climbing or mounding vines all Summer 

long. Great in hanging baskets, upright con-

tainers and the landscape. HT 60-96” 

                                                                  



Burgundy 

PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

page 27 

Coral Red 

VERBENA 

Dark Blue Large Lilac Blue 

Pink Shades Stormburst 

Violet Ice 

Raspberry Sparkling  Rose 

NEW 

Sparkling Amethyst Imp. 

NEW 

RECIPE IDEA 

Molten Pearl 
Superbells Honeyberry 

Osteospermum Bright Lights White 
Superbena Sparkling Rose 

SUPERBENA Series Superbenas have the largest florets on the 

largest flowers. These are the best summer blooming Verbena in 

the garden. Greater vigor and larger flowers make it a great land-

Sparkle and Glow 

Superbells Grape Punch 
Lobelia Lucia Ultraviolet 

Superbena Sparkling Amethyst Improved 

TORENIA– WISHBONE FLOWER 
Catalina is compact, well-branched, with a mounded habit. These dainty 

and delightful little flowers can take heat, humidity and shade.  

Offered in 4.25” Proven Winners Grande Pots 

Catalina  
White Linen 

Catalina 
Pink 

Catalina 

 Midnight Blue 

Catalina  
Gilded Grape 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS  

VERBENA CONT’D 

Scarlet Star Red 

                                                                  

Whiteout 

page 28 

Laughter Never Ends 

Superbena Royale Cherry Burst 
Supertunia Honey 

Supertunia Mini Vista Hot Pink 
 Royale Peachy Keen Royale Plum Wine Royale Romance 

Royale Cherry Burst Royale Iced Cherry Royale Chambray 

Born In The USA 
Superbena Red 

Lobelia Laguna Blue Sky 
Euphorbia Diamond Mountain 

Superbena Royale verbenas are vigorous and mounded, but will trail over 
the sides of containers.  They will function as both spillers and fillers in 
combination planters and are best planted at the front of landscape 
beds.  They will bloom earlier in the season and more easily produceable in 
smaller containers than regular Superbena varieties.  

RECIPE IDEA 

Pumpkin Spice Latte 
Superbena Plum Wine 

Supertunia Latte 
Sunsatia Blood Orange 

Rubrum Purple Fountain Grass 

RECIPE IDEA 

RECIPE IDEA 



PROVEN WINNERS NATIONAL COMBINATION 

Sunglasses 2020 National Combination 

Sunglasses 

Calibrachoa Superbells Yellow 
Supertunia Lovie Dovie 

Supertunia Mini Vista Hot Pink  

                                                                  page 29 

Be sure to  view our Proven Winners Combination Brochure for a complete list of our: 

 12” Hanging Baskets 

 13” Planters  

 6.5” Mix PW Pots 

Also refer to our Wholesale Availability List for current weekly availability  

For more information, visit us at: www.jsgreenhouses.com 

 



PROVEN WINNERS  POTTED PLANTS INDEX  

Isotoma, Patti’s Pink . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  16 

Lamium, Pink Chablis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  16 

Lantana, Bandana, Luscious . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16 

Lobelia, Laguna, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  17 

Lobularia, Princess, Knight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17 

Lysimacia, Goldilocks, Waikiki Sunset . . . . . . . . . 18 

Mecardonia, Gold Dust . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   18 

Nemesia, Sunsatia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   18 

New Guinea Impatiens, Infinity . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  19 

Osteopermum, Bright Lights . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19 

                              Symphony . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19 

Oxalis, Charmed Wine, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  20 

Pentas, Sunstar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20 

Petunias, Supertunia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  21, 22 

                  Surfinia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   23 

Phlox, Intensia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   23 

Portulaca, Mojave . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23 

Salvia, Rockin’, Unplugged . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  24 

Sanvitalia, Sunbini . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24 

Scaevola, Whirlwind . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  25 

Sedum, Lemon Coral . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25 

Strobilanthes, Persian Shield . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  25 

Sunpatiens, Compact . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   26 

Thunbergia, A-Peel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  26 

Torenia, Catalina . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  27 

Verbena, Superbena . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  27 

                  Superbena Royale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28 

2019 National Combination, Sunglasses . . . . . . .  29 

Ageratum, Artist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2 

Alternanthera, Plum Dandy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 

Angelonia, Angelface . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2 

Argeranthemum, Butterfly. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3 

Bacopa ( Sutera), Snowstorm. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3 

Begonia (Tuberous), Nonstop . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3 

Bidens, Goldilocks Rocks, Campfire Flame. . . . . . . . 4 

Browallia, Endless Flirtation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   4 

Calendula, Lady Godiva . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 

Calibrachoa (Superbells) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5, 6, 7 

Canna Lily, Toucan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 

Chrysocephalum, Flambe Yellow . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    8 

Cleome, Pequena, Senorita . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9 

Colocasia, Royal Hawaiian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9 

Coleus, Colorblaze,  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10 

Dahlia, Midi, Mystic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11 

Dichondra, Silver Falls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11 

Euphorbia, Diamond  (Frost, Snow, Mountain) . . .  12 

Evolvulus, Blue My Mind . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .     12 

Fuchsia, Shadowdancer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   12 

Gaillardia, Heat it Up . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13 

Gaura, Karalee, Stratosphere . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13 

Geranium (Pelargonium), Boldly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13 

Gomphrena, Tuffula Pink . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14 

Helichrysum, Icicles, Petite and White Licorice . . . 14 

Hypoestes, Hippo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14 

Ipomea (Potato Vine) Sweet Caroline . . . . . . . . .  . 15 

     Sweet Caroline Sweetheart, Illusion . . . . . . . . . .  15 



Jim Stakey Greenhouses, LLC. 
310 West Lane - PO Box 950 

Aquebogue, NY 11931 
 

Tel: (631) 722 –4435  Fax: (631) 722-8118 
info@jsgreenhouses.com 

www.jsgreenhouses.com 


